:H \$40.00 288617

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM750265

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CSK Auto, Inc.		12/12/2013	Corporation: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSK Auto, Inc.	
Street Address:	233 South Patterson	
City:	Springfield	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	65802	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2886176	MURRAY'S AUTO PARTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3146215065

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3146215070

Email: iptm@atllp.com

Correspondent Name: Donna F. Schmitt

Address Line 1: 7700 Forsyth Boulevard, Suite 1800

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18740-6152
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Donna F. Schmitt
SIGNATURE:	/Donna F. Schmitt/
DATE SIGNED:	08/22/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=Delaware Certificate CSK Auto AZ to DE Conversion 12DEC2013-55187582#page1.tif source=Delaware Certificate CSK Auto AZ to DE Conversion 12DEC2013-55187582#page2.tif source=Delaware Certificate CSK Auto AZ to DE Conversion 12DEC2013-55187582#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007828 FRAME: 0634

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN ARIZONA

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "CSK AUTO, INC." TO A DELAWARE

CORPORATION, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 12:16 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5447904 8100V

131415950

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 0974891

DATE: 12-12-13

TRADEMARK REEL: 007828 FRAME: 0635

002

12:14

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:16 PM 12/12/2013 FILED 12:16 PM 12/12/2013 SRV 131415950 - 5447904 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE CORPORATION TO A DELAWARE CORPORATION PURSUANT TO SECTION 265 OF THE DELAWARE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

- The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Corporation first formed was the State of Arizona.
- The date the Non-Delaware Corporation first formed was February 26, 2. 1969.
- The name of the Non-Delaware Corporation immediately prior to filing 3. this Certificate is CSK Auto, Inc.
- The name of the Corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Incorporation is CSK Auto, Inc.

[Signature page follows]

P03

CSK AUTO, INC.

Name: Tom McFall

Title: Director, Chief Financial Officer

[Signature page to Certificate of Conversion (DE)]

TRADEMARK REEL: 007828 FRAME: 0637